Symbol
VDS
VGS
IDM
TJ, TSTG
Symbol Typ Max
48 62.5
74 110

P N D L N
NOTE:
P N - PART NUMBER CODE.
D    - YAER AND WEEK CODE.
L N - ASSEMBLY LOT CODE, FAB AND
              ASSEMBLY LOCATION CODE.
TSOP-6 PART NO. CODE
PACKAGE MARKING DESCRIPTION
θ
SE
A
T
IN
G
 P
L
A
N
E
G
A
U
G
E
PL
A
N
E
ALPHA & OMEGA
SEMICONDUCTOR, INC.
D2AO6402
CODEPART NO.
ALPHA & OMEGA
SEMICONDUCTOR, INC.
TSOP-6 Tape and Reel Data
TSOP-6 Carrier Tape
TSOP-6 Reel
TSOP-6 Tape
Leader / Trailer
& Orientation